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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

352096
3520L1
3520N4
1308759080
1317238080
1320755080
1331937080
1339464080
352096
3520L1
3520N4

OEM Cross Reference

Schaeffler FAG
MOOG
MOOG
FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
MOOG
MOOG

ZF

ZF

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
DELPHI
DELPHI
SKF

821080910
CIWP3876
CIWP3876
FCA5960
FCA6220
FIWP0111
FIWP0111
JTC1015
JTC1015
JTC1015
JTC1015
JTC397
JTC397
TC782
TC782
VKDS323042
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